
KZN RACING WCOC SACCS SACCS SMBA GXCC

03-Mar 05-May 23-Jun 24-Jun 21-Jul 15-Sep

Pos COMPETITOR NAME & SURNAME

MSA LICENCE 

NUMBER

RACE 

NUMBER REGION CLASS ROUND 1 ROUND 2 ROUND 3 ROUND 4 ROUND 5 ROUND 6

1 ROSS BRANCH 06167 1 LIM OR1 18 25 25 25 16 25 134 16 118

2 KENNY GILBERT 02383 2 NR OR1 22 22 22 22 20 22 130 20 110

3 GARETH COLE 01282 91 KZN OR2 0 18 15 18 18 14 83 0 83

4 BRADLEY COX 02323 34 KZN OR3 25 12 6 7 25 12 87 6 81

5 JAYCEE NIENABER 02718 8 NR OR1 3 11 16 20 14 20 84 3 81

6 JARRYD COETZEE 03707 393 NR OR3 13 16 11 15 22 7 84 7 77

7 CHARAN MOORE 02716 73 FS OR1 14 15 14 0 15 18 76 0 76

8 TAKI BOGIAGES 01615 222 NR OR2 9 8 18 14 6 16 71 6 65

9 STEFAN VAN DEVENTER 01932 441 KZN OR3 16 20 8 10 10 3 67 3 64

10 LOUW SCHMIDT 04550 7 NR OR1 5 9 13 13 13 13 66 5 61

11 LOUWRENS MAHONEY 01492 108 NR OR2 15 0 0 16 11 42 0 42

12 D'ARTAGNAN LOBJOIT 03335 19 NR OR1 0 6 20 8 5 1 40 0 40

13 IAN RALL 01924 16 NR OR3 5 9 12 0 10 36 0 36

14 WILHEM SCHONFELDT 03626 10 WC OR3 11 10 0 0 12 2 35 0 35

15 WYNAND DELPORT 09908 818 NR OR2 2 1 12 11 9 0 35 0 35

16 JUAN VAN ROOYEN 04346 12 EP SENIOR 0 2 10 9 0 9 30 0 30

17 DARREN MACLEOD 03586 535 NR OR3 7 0 8 11 26 0 26

18 WADE BLAAUW 13375 325 FS SENIOR 0 4 7 0 7 6 24 0 24

19 CALVIN HUME 01190 21 KZN OR3 20 7 27 7 20

20 TRAVIS GEHLIG 02291 89 NR OR2 4 0 0 6 4 14 0 14

21 BRUCE VILJOEN 01525 44 NR SENIOR 0 0 4 4 4 12 0 12

22 HEIN VAN NIEKERK 13432 194 NR OR2 3 3 5 11 3 8

23 HENTIE HANEKOM 06117 259 NC SENIOR 0 0 5 2 7 0 7

24 KAYDE MANTE 02932 919 KZN HS 6 0 6 0 6

25 RYAN RIPLEY 08015 725 NR OR1 0 0 0 5 0 0 5 0 5

26 RYAN PELSER 01351 26 NR HS 0 0 0 0 3 0 3 0 3

27 MAARTEN VAN JAARSVELD 02546 123 FS OR3 0 0 1 1 0 2 0 2

28 STORM VILJOEN 02121 85 NR HS 0 0 0 0 2 0 2 0 2

29 RUAN POTGIETER 01724 184 NR OR1 2 0 2 0 2

30 NARDUS RABE 01952 63 NR HS 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 1

31 DANIEL VAN ZYL 01235 282 KZN OR2 0 0 0 0

32 DEAN SWIFT 09489 609 WC OR1 0 0 0 0

33 JOHN WEBB 13139 800 WC OR1 0 0 0 0

34 MARCHANT THERON 01473 260 NR OR1 0 0 0 0

35 MAX LEDGERWOOD 01750 770 KZN HS 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

36 TRISTAN VERVAART 03269 904 WC HS 0 0 0 0

37 LUCIANO DE GOUVEIA 02120 245 NR HS 0 0 0 0

38 JUAN-PIERRE DE VILLIERS 01683 95 NR OR3 0 0 0 0

39 SHAUN STEVENSON 15255 799 NR SENIOR 0 0 0 0

40 KOSMAS MAMALOUKAS 18099 X OSA HS 0 0 0 0 0

41 CARIKA PIETERSE 05083 267 NR OR3 0 0 0 0 0

42 GARY PRETORIUS 12265 368 NR OR1 0 0 0 0 0

43 ADRIAAN PONT 150321 C187 NR OR1 0 0 0 0

44 REECE BATEMAN 15305 529 NR OR2 0 0 0 0

45 RUDOLPH SONNEKUS 150283 C97 NR OR2 0 0 0 0

46 KOOS JORDAAN 150310 C712 NR SENIOR 0 0 0 0

47 LINCOLN LOOTS 150308 C550 NR OR3 0 0 0 0

48 JUAN-PIERRE DE VILLIERS 01683 95 NR OR3 0 0 0 0

49 RODRIC VAN DER WESTHUIZEN 15309 524 NR OR2 0 0 0 0

50 SIDNEY STRYDOM 01045 291 EP HS 0 0 0 0

51 WARREN BOWIE 150282 89 NR OR2 0 0 0 0

52 HAYDN COL 01317 160 KZN OR3 0 0 0 0

53 JAY JAY DEYSEL 14515 709 NR OR2 15 15 15 0

54 CALVIN WILTSHIRE 180223 254 WC OR1 14 14 14 0

55 BRETT LEWIS 03321 781 WC OR3 13 13 13 0

56 HAYDEN LOUW 02532 420 KZN OR1 12 12 12 0

57 DANIEL VAN ZYL 01235 282 KZN OR3 10 10 10 0

58 MATTHEW GREEN 01008 47 KZN OR3 8 8 8 0

59 DAVID ELLIS 01353 167 WC OR1 3 3 3 0

60 HANNES SAAIJMAN 03638 70 NR SENIOR 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

61 GUY HENLEY 02028 51 NR SENIOR 0 0 0 0

62 JOHN-CARE DE LANGE 01269 293 NR OR1 0 0 0 0

63 RYNO BEUKES 150297 C274 NR OR1 0 0 0 0

64 IZAK VAN WYK 150284 C931 NR SENIOR 0 0 0 0

65 PETER KARAM 11025 403 NW HS 0 0 0 0

66 RUAN SCHODER 150320 720 NR OR1 0 0 0 0

67 WIAN DU PLESSIS 01286 372 NR SENIOR 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

68 GERT VERSFELD 14343 480 LP SENIOR 0 0 0 0 0 0

69 CLINT RIEPER 01246 99 WC SENIOR 0 0 0 0

70 OCKERT SWART 03530 332 WC SENIOR 0 0 0 0

71 ERIK MERRY 05470 632 NR OR3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

72 ROBERTO RAMOS 13481 155 NR OR3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

73 BAREND PRETORIUS 04040 262 NR OR3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

74 DEVAN MARAIS 01541 405 WC OR3 0 0 0 0

75 KIRSTEN LANDMAN 06033 117 NR OR3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

76 RENIER DU PLESSIS 03933 416 WC OR3 0 0 0 0

77 BRENDON RUSCH 02805 273 NR OR2 0 0 0 0 0 0

78 JEANDRE RADYN 03615 950 WC OR2 0 0 0 0

79 BRENDON SMITH 01065 E18 WC OR2 0 0 0 0

80 CARL SWANEPOEL 13541 339 FS OR2 0 0 0 0 0 0

81 GAVIN MOSTERT 01285 300 NR OR2 0 0 0 0 0

82 FRANS KOCK 07251 532 NW HS 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

83 BERNHARDT HOFFMAN-DE VRIES 15328 605 NC HS 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

84 CHELSEA-ROSE DROOMER 01686 246 WC HS 0 0 0 0

85 DINO DE GOUVEIA 02118 389 WC HS 0 0 0 0

86 FRANS BURGER 180218 290 WC HS 0 0 0 0

87 ACHIM BERGMANN 01919 188 NR SENIOR 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

88 STUARY GREGORY 01216 400 KZN SENIOR 0 0 0 0 0 0

89 SHAUN STEVENSON 15255 799 NR SENIOR 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

90 DALE CAMPBELL 13356 121 NR OR2 0 0 0 0 0 0

91 REGARDT VAN NIEUWENHUIZEN 02107 25 FS OR2 0 0 0 0

92 JASON VENTER 01080 39 NR OR2 0 0 0 0 0

93 RYAN TROLLIP 02710 808 KZN OR1 0 0 0 0

94 JOHAN LUBBE 13017 92 FS OR1 0 0 0 0

95 HEINRICH AUST 02222 202 NR HS 0 0 0 0

96 MARCEL MEYER 02143 639 NR OR3 0 0 0 0 0

97 LEE THOMPSON 03863 237 NR SENIOR 0 0 0 0 0

98 SEAN JOHNSTONE 04244 192 NR OR1 0 0 0 0 0 0

                                                                                                        FINAL 2018 SOUTH AFRICAN NATIONAL CROSS COUNTRY MCYCLES CHAMPIONSHIP - OVERALL

TOTALSUB-TOTAL
DROP 

HEAT



99 RYAN BLAND 08082 680 KZN SENIOR 0 0 0 0 0

100 DALE STOCK 03703 37 EC SENIOR 0 0 0 0 0

101 NOAH MAARTENS 01244 556 KZN HS 0 0 0 0 0

102 DAVIN COCKER 03818 587 NR HS 1 1 1 0

103 TRAVIS WARWICK-OLIVER 150309 667 NR OR1 8 8 8 0

52 59 49 49 33 51 48.83

05-11-18
MOTORSPORT SOUTH AFRICA



KZN RACING WCOC SACCS SACCS SMBA GXCC

03-Mar 05-May 23-Jun 24-Jun 21-Jul 15-Sep

Pos COMPETITOR NAME & SURNAME

MSA LICENCE 

NUMBER

RACE 

NUMBER REGION ROUND 1 ROUND 2 ROUND 3 ROUND 4 ROUND 5 ROUND 6

1 ROSS BRANCH 06167 1 LIM 22 25 25 25 22 25 144 22 122

2 KENNY GILBERT 02383 2 NR 25 22 22 22 25 22 138 22 116

3 CHARAN MOORE 02716 73 FS 20 20 16 0 20 18 94 0 94

4 JAYCEE NIENABER 02718 8 NR 15 16 18 20 18 20 107 15 92

5 LOUW SCHMIDT 04550 7 NR 16 15 15 18 16 16 96 15 81

6 D'ARTAGNAN LOBJOIT 03335 19 NR 14 14 20 16 15 14 93 14 79

7 RYAN RIPLEY 08015 725 NR 13 12 0 15 0 0 40 0 40

8 SEAN JOHNSTONE 04244 192 NR 13 14 10 37 10 27

9 RUAN POTGIETER 01724 184 NR 14 0 14 0 14

10 CALVIN WILTSHIRE 180223 254 WC 18 18 18 0

11 HAYDEN LOUW 02532 420 KZN 18 18 18 0

12 TRAVIS WARWICK-OLIVER 150309 667 NR 15 15 15 0

13 DAVID ELLIS 01353 167 WC 13 13 13 0

14 RUAN SCHODER 150320 720 NR 13 13 13 0

15 JOHN-CARE DE LANGE 01269 293 NR 12 12 12 0

16 RYAN TROLLIP 02710 808 KZN 12 12 12 0

17 JOHAN LUBBE 13017 92 FS 11 11 11 0

18 RYNO BEUKES 150297 C274 NR 11 11 11 0

19 ADRIAAN PONT 150321 C187 NR 0 0 0 0

20 DEAN SWIFT 09489 609 WC 0 0 0 0

21 GARY PRETORIUS 12265 368 NR 0 0 0 0 0

22 JOHN WEBB 13139 800 WC 0 0 0 0

23 MARCHANT THERON 01473 260 NR 0 0 0 0

10 12 10 10 7 13 10.33

                                                                                                               FINAL 2018 SOUTH AFRICAN NATIONAL CROSS COUNTRY MCYCLES CHAMPIONSHIP - OR1

TOTALSUB-TOTAL
DROP 

HEAT



KZN RACING WCOC SACCS SACCS SMBA GXCC

03-Mar 05-May 23-Jun 24-Jun 21-Jul 15-Sep

Pos COMPETITOR NAME & SURNAME

MSA LICENCE 

NUMBER

RACE 

NUMBER REGION ROUND 1 ROUND 2 ROUND 3 ROUND 4 ROUND 5 ROUND 6

1 GARETH COLE 01282 91 KZN 0 25 22 25 25 20 117 0 117

2 TAKI BOGIAGES 01615 222 NR 22 22 25 20 18 25 132 18 114

3 WYNAND DELPORT 09908 818 NR 18 20 20 18 20 0 96 0 96

4 TRAVIS GEHLIG 02291 89 NR 20 18 16 16 16 86 16 70

5 LOUWRENS MAHONEY 01492 108 NR 25 0 0 22 22 69 0 69

6 HEIN VAN NIEKERK 13432 194 NR 18 15 18 51 15 36

7 JASON VENTER 01080 39 NR 15 16 31 15 16

8 DALE CAMPBELL 13356 121 NR 0 15 0 15 0 15

9 CARL SWANEPOEL 13541 339 FS 14 0 0 14 0 14

10 GAVIN MOSTERT 01285 300 NR 0 13 13 0 13

11 BRENDON RUSCH 02805 273 NR 0 12 0 12 0 12

12 REGARDT VAN NIEUWENHUIZEN 02107 25 FS 16 16 16 0

13 BRENDON SMITH 01065 E18 WC 16 16 16 0

14 JEANDRE RADYN 03615 950 WC 15 15 15 0

15 JAY JAY DEYSEL 14515 709 NR 22 22 22 0

16 REECE BATEMAN 15305 529 NR 0 0 0 0

17 RODRIC VAN DER WESTHUIZEN 15309 524 NR 0 0 0 0

18 RUDOLPH SONNEKUS 150283 C97 NR 0 0 0 0

19 WARREN BOWIE 150282 89 NR 0 0 0 0

20 DANIEL VAN ZYL 01235 282 KZN 0 0 0 0

10 11 7 7 7 11 8.83

                                                                                                                FINAL 2018 SOUTH AFRICAN NATIONAL CROSS COUNTRY MCYCLES CHAMPIONSHIP - OR2

TOTALSUB-TOTAL
DROP 

HEAT



KZN RACING WCOC SACCS SACCS SMBA GXCC

03-Mar 05-May 23-Jun 24-Jun 21-Jul 15-Sep

Pos COMPETITOR NAME & SURNAME

MSA LICENCE 

NUMBER

RACE 

NUMBER REGION ROUND 1 ROUND 2 ROUND 3 ROUND 4 ROUND 5 ROUND 6

1 JARRYD COETZEE 03707 393 NR 18 22 25 25 22 18 130 18 112

2 BRADLEY COX 02323 34 KZN 25 18 18 18 25 25 129 18 111

3 STEFAN VAN DEVENTER 01932 441 KZN 20 25 20 20 18 16 119 16 103

4 WILHEM SCHONFELDT 03626 10 WC 16 16 15 15 20 15 97 15 82

5 IAN RALL 01924 16 NR 14 22 22 14 20 92 14 78

6 ERIK MERRY 05470 632 NR 12 9 11 12 15 0 59 0 59

7 DARREN MACLEOD 03586 535 NR 13 13 16 22 64 13 51

8 MAARTEN VAN JAARSVELD 02546 123 FS 0 6 16 16 0 38 0 38

9 ROBERTO RAMOS 13481 155 NR 0 11 13 14 0 0 38 0 38

10 BAREND PRETORIUS 04040 262 NR 0 10 14 13 37 0 37

11 KIRSTEN LANDMAN 06033 117 NR 8 10 11 0 29 0 29

12 CALVIN HUME 01190 21 KZN 22 15 37 15 22

13 MARCEL MEYER 02143 639 NR 12 0 12 0 12

14 BRETT LEWIS 03321 781 WC 20 20 20 0

15 DANIEL VAN ZYL 01235 282 KZN 15 15 15 0

16 MATTHEW GREEN 01008 47 KZN 14 14 14 0

17 DEVAN MARAIS 01541 405 WC 12 12 12 0

18 RENIER DU PLESSIS 03933 416 WC 7 7 7 0

19 CARIKA PIETERSE 05083 267 NR 0 0 0 0 0

20 HAYDN COL 01317 160 KZN 0 0 0 0

21 LINCOLN LOOTS 150308 C550 NR 0 0 0 0

22 JUAN-PIERRE DE VILLIERS 01683 95 NR 0 0 0 0

14 15 12 12 8 11 12

                                                                                                      FINAL 2018 SOUTH AFRICAN NATIONAL CROSS COUNTRY MCYCLES CHAMPIONSHIP - OR3

TOTALSUB-TOTAL
DROP 

HEAT



KZN RACING WCOC SACCS SACCS SMBA GXCC

03-Mar 05-May 23-Jun 24-Jun 21-Jul 15-Sep

Pos COMPETITOR NAME & SURNAME

MSA LICENCE 

NUMBER

RACE 

NUMBER REGION ROUND 1 ROUND 2 ROUND 3 ROUND 4 ROUND 5 ROUND 6

1 NARDUS RABE 01952 63 NR 18 22 0 20 20 20 100 0 100

2 RYAN PELSER 01351 26 NR 20 0 0 25 25 22 92 0 92

3 STORM VILJOEN 02121 85 NR 0 25 20 0 22 16 83 0 83

4 FRANS KOCK 07251 532 NW 0 20 25 22 0 67 0 67

5 BERNHARDT HOFFMAN-DE VRIES 15328 605 NC 0 18 22 0 40 0 40

6 KAYDE MANTE 02932 919 KZN 25 0 25 0 25

7 NOAH MAARTENS 01244 556 KZN 16 0 16 0 16

8 DAVIN COCKER 03818 587 NR 25 25 25 0

9 HEINRICH AUST 02222 202 NR 22 22 22 0

10 PETER KARAM 11025 403 NW 18 18 18 0

11 CHELSEA-ROSE DROOMER 01686 246 WC 16 16 16 0

12 FRANS BURGER 180218 290 WC 15 15 15 0

13 DINO DE GOUVEIA 02118 389 WC 14 14 14 0

14 LUCIANO DE GOUVEIA 02120 245 NR 0 0 0 0

15 KOSMAS MAMALOUKAS 18099 X OSA 0 0 0 0 0

16 MAX LEDGERWOOD 01750 770 KZN 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

17 SIDNEY STRYDOM 01045 291 EP 0 0 0 0

18 JUAN-PIERRE DE VILLIERS 01683 95 NR 0 0 0 0

19 TRISTAN VERVAART 03269 904 WC 0 0 0 0

9 12 7 7 5 7 7.83

                                                                                                FINAL 2018 SOUTH AFRICAN NATIONAL CROSS COUNTRY MCYCLES CHAMPIONSHIP - HIGH SCHOOL

TOTALSUB-TOTAL
DROP 

HEAT



KZN RACING WCOC SACCS SACCS SMBA GXCC

03-Mar 05-May 23-Jun 24-Jun 21-Jul 15-Sep

Pos COMPETITOR NAME & SURNAME

MSA LICENCE 

NUMBER

RACE 

NUMBER REGION ROUND 1 ROUND 2 ROUND 3 ROUND 4 ROUND 5 ROUND 6

1 JUAN VAN ROOYEN 04346 12 EP 25 22 25 25 0 25 122 0 122

2 WADE BLAAUW 13375 325 FS 22 25 22 0 25 22 116 0 116

3 HANNES SAAIJMAN 03638 70 NR 18 16 16 18 22 16 106 16 90

4 BRUCE VILJOEN 01525 44 NR 0 0 18 22 20 60 0 60

5 HENTIE HANEKOM 06117 259 NC 20 20 20 20 80 20 60

6 ACHIM BERGMANN 01919 188 NR 16 12 13 20 61 12 49

7 SHAUN STEVENSON 15255 799 NR 14 0 14 18 0 46 0 46

8 WIAN DU PLESSIS 01286 372 NR 0 13 14 11 0 0 38 0 38

9 GERT VERSFELD 14343 480 LP 15 15 15 45 15 30

10 STUARY GREGORY 01216 400 KZN 15 11 12 38 11 27

11 DALE STOCK 03703 37 EC 0 16 16 0 16

12 LEE THOMPSON 03863 237 NR 13 0 13 0 13

13 RYAN BLAND 08082 680 KZN 0 10 10 0 10

14 OCKERT SWART 03530 332 WC 18 18 18 0

15 CLINT RIEPER 01246 99 WC 14 14 14 0

16 IZAK VAN WYK 150284 C931 NR 15 15 15 0

17 KOOS JORDAAN 150310 C712 NR 0 0 0 0

18 GUY HENLEY 02028 51 NR 18 18 18 0

9 9 13 13 6 9 9.83

                                                                                                             FINAL 2018 SOUTH AFRICAN NATIONAL CROSS COUNTRY MCYCLES CHAMPIONSHIP - SENIOR

TOTALSUB-TOTAL
DROP 

HEAT



KZN RACING WCOC SACCS SACCS SMBA GXCC

03-Mar 05-May 23-Jun 24-Jun 21-Jul 15-Sep

Pos COMPETITOR NAME & SURNAME

MSA LICENCE 

NUMBER

RACE 

NUMBER REGION ROUND 1 ROUND 2 ROUND 3 ROUND 4 ROUND 5 ROUND 6

1 PIETER HOLL 04735 871 NR 25 25 25 25 25 25 150 25 125

2 IAIN PEPPER 04897 231 NR 20 14 18 18 0 14 84 0 84

3 WAYNE FARMER 01476 29 NR 22 22 22 22 88 22 66

4 BERT SMITH 04096 804 NR 0 16 16 15 47 0 47

5 HARRY GROBLER 4913 515 NR 11 14 14 16 55 11 44

6 STEPHEN KING 01800 136 NR 12 22 18 52 12 40

7 CHRIS OPPERMAN 07876 797 NC 15 20 20 55 15 40

8 MICHAEL JOHNSTONE 06825 425 NR 15 15 30 15 15

9 IAN VENTER 01307 74 NR 22 22 22 0

10 JOHAN VAN LILL 05716 234 WC 20 20 20 0

11 FRANCOIS SWANEPOEL 150281 572 NR 20 20 20 0

12 ALEC COMBRINK 01728 X WC 18 18 18 0

13 MARTIN LOURENS 02918 50 WC 16 16 16 0

14 LEON GERBER 05120 802 NR 13 13 13 0

15 MARTIN POOLE 02894 728 NR 0 0 0 0

16 ANDREW RUSSELL 150306 C124 NR 0 0 0 0

17 SHAWN JOHNSON 150316 C130 NR 0 0 0 0

18 ROBERT KNOX 150319 C544 NR 0 0 0 0

19 BRIAN LANGE 150307 C904 NR 0 0 0 0

20 STEPHAN BAGNALL 150314 C292 NR 0 0 0 0

21 DAWIE DE WET 150290 208 NR 0 0 0 0

22 ESWAN HOLL 150312 800 NR 0 0 0 0

23 TEJA PASCHKEWITZ 150318 969 NR 0 0 0 0

24 RAY LLOYD 150317 947 NR 0 0 0 0

25 GIANNI TURSINI 150313 C26 NR 0 0 0 0

3 11 7 7 3 18 8.17

                                                                                                              FINAL 2018 SOUTH AFRICAN NATIONAL CROSS COUNTRY MCYCLES CHAMPIONSHIP - MASTER

TOTALSUB-TOTAL
DROP 

HEAT



KZN RACING WCOC SACCS SACCS SMBA GXCC

03-Mar 05-May 23-Jun 24-Jun 21-Jul 15-Sep

Pos COMPETITOR NAME & SURNAME

MSA LICENCE 

NUMBER

RACE 

NUMBER REGION ROUND 1 ROUND 2 ROUND 3 ROUND 4 ROUND 5 ROUND 6

1 MEGAN JONKER 01818 355 NR 25 25 25 0

2 SERRANNE MEYER 02102 269 NR 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 2 0.33

                                                                                                                          FINAL 2018 SOUTH AFRICAN NATIONAL CROSS COUNTRY MCYCLES CHAMPIONSHIP - LADIES INTERPROVINCIAL CHALLENGE

TOTALSUB-TOTAL
DROP 
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KZN RACING WCOC SACCS SACCS SMBA GXCC

03-Mar 05-May 23-Jun 24-Jun 21-Jul 15-Sep

Pos COMPETITOR NAME & SURNAME

MSA LICENCE 

NUMBER

RACE 

NUMBER REGION ROUND 1 ROUND 2 ROUND 3 ROUND 4 ROUND 5 ROUND 6

1 PATRICK MOORE 03903 213 FS 25 25 22 25 25 122 22 100

2 KYLE SCHUTTE 150146 35X NR 22 25 47 22 25

3 EUGENE BIERMAN 03570 983 NR 20 20 40 20 20

4 EUGENE STEYN 150141 X NR 18 16 34 16 18

5 MARIK KOTZE 01588 X NR 15 18 33 15 18

6 AJ STEYN 150140 X NR 16 15 31 15 16

7 CORNEL KANNEMEYER 02550 774 WC 25 25 25 0

8 LLOYD DUISTER 150154 X NR 0 0 0 0 0

9 STEPHAN LE ROUX 16488 878 WC 0 0 0 0

1 2 7 7 1 1 3.17

                                                                                                                            FINAL 2018 SOUTH AFRICAN NATIONAL CROSS COUNTRY MCYCLES CHAMPIONSHIP - SILVER INTERPROVNCIAL CHALLENGE

TOTALSUB-TOTAL
DROP 
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Pos MANUFACTURER OR1 OR2 OR3 HS SNR MST OR1 OR2 OR3 HS SNR MST OR1 OR2 OR3 HS SNR MST OR1 OR2 OR3 HS SNR MST OR1 OR2 OR3 HS SNR MST OR1 OR2 OR3 HS SNR MST

1 KTM 22 25 25 20 25 X 25 25 25 22 22 25 25 X 25 X 25 X 25 X 25 X 25 X X X 25 X X X 25 22 25 X 25 25 558

2 HUSQVARNA 25 22 22 20 X 22 22 15 20 14 22 X 16 X 20 X 22 X 16 22 X X 15 X X 22 25 X 20 14 396

3 YAMAHA 20 16 16 15 20 20 16 16 20 15 18 15 X X 20 18 22 18 285

4 SHERCO 22 22

0

SMBA

21-Jul

SACCS

24-Jun

                                                                        FINAL 2018 SOUTH AFRICAN NATIONAL CROSS COUNTRY MCYCLES CHAMPIONSHIP - MANUFACTURER

TOTAL

KZN RACING

03-Mar

GXCC

15-Sep

WCOC

05-May

SACCS

23-Jun


